IFTM UNIVERSITY, MORADABAD

Academic Calendar of Even Semester (2025-26)

S. No. Particulars Date & Day
L. Commencement of Classes (Even Semesters) | January 19, 2026 (Monday)
2: Last Date of Submission of Programme Fee | January 31, 2026 (Saturday)
3. First Class Test ( Semester WIV/VIV 1I/X) | February 20, 2026 (Friday) to February 27, 2026 (Friday)
4, SHAURYA the Spoﬁs Meet (Staff) March 12, 2026 (Thursday) to March 18, 2026‘(Wednesday)
5 SHAURYA the annual Sports Meet March 23, 2026 (Monday): Inauguration and
' (Students) March 23, 2026 (Monday) to March 30 , 2026 (Monday)
6. SAMAVESH the Foundation Day April 02, 2026 (Thursday) V
Last date of Submission of Examination
7. Form for Even Semester & Annual April 17,2026 (Friday)
Examination
Second Class Test (II/ IV/ VI/ VII/ X Sem.) . - )
s April 23,2026 sda April 3 s
8 (D Pharm, T/l ‘yeat) pril 23, 2026 (Thursday) to April 30, 2026 (Thursday)
Make-up Class Tests (OPTIONAL) of th
9. Sl Jofthe | 12y 04, 2026 (Monday) to May 06, 2026 (Wednesday)
semester & annual programme
End Semester/Annual Practical
. 202 rs i
10 Examinations May 07, 2026 (Thursday) to May 15, 2026 (Friday)
11. | End Semester/Annual Theory Examinations | May 18, 2026 (Monday) to June 10, 2026 (Wednesday)
12. | Declaration of Final Result June 20, 2026 (Saturday)
13. | Summer Vacation June 13, 2026 (Saturday) to July 19, 2026 (Sunday)
C NC lasse -
n ommencement of Classes (Odd Sem.) August 03, 2026 (Monday)

I/V/VII/ IX Sem. Students
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